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MULTANI MAL MODI COLLEGE PATIALA
ST, ENT OF FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE SECOND INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2023-24
S.No. CLASS DATE OF PAYMENT TOTAL FEE
1 |8.com. 11.01.24 & 12.01.24 9810.00
2 |B.Com.ll 15.01.24 & 16.01.24 9810.00
3 B.Com.lll. 18.01.24 & 19.01.24 10410.00
4 B.Sc. | NM 20.01.24 10460.00
5 B.Sc. Il NM 20.01.24 10460.00
6 B.Sc. lll NM 20.01.24 11060.00
7 BSc | Compt.Sci. 22.01.24 11360.00
8 BSc Il Compt.Sci. 22.01.24 11360.00
9 BSc Il Compt.Sci. 22.01.24 11960.00
10 |B.Sc.l Med. 23.01.24 10760.00
11 B.Sc.ll Med. 23.01.24 10760.00
12 |B.Sc.lll Med. 23.01.24 11360.00
13 |BAl 18.01.24, 19.01.24 & 20.01.24 9310.00
14 |B.A.I. 22.01.24 & 23.01.24 9310.00
15 |B.Alll. 24.01.24 & 25.01.24 9910.00
Note:  All the students will pay their dues on their due dates mentioned as above.
1 A sum of Rs. 500/- each per subject will be charged from the students of BA.| , B.A.ll & B.A.lll who have
Geography and Music, Psycology, Def.Study, Phy.Edu, Jounalism & mass media , Computer, Fashion &
Desiging as practical subject w.e.f. Nov,2023 to April, 2024 for 6 months I.e. as mentioned above against their
class.
2 A Sum of Rs.550/- will be charged extra from the students of B.A.LII, Ill only who have the subjects of Geog,
Music, Def.Study, Psychology, Phy.Edu., Journalism & mass media, Compt. Appl, Fashion & Desg. On alc of
Uni. Exam as Pract. Subject fee for the year 2023-2024
3 Late fee will be charged from the students who will pay their fee after 29.01.2024 @ Rs.5/-per day upto
07.02.2024
4 The name of the students will be struck off w.e.f. 07.02.2024 if the students fail to deposit their dues by
07.02.2024
3 Fee will be accepted through Online / ATM Swipe / Demand Draft In Favour of Multanl Mal Modi
College Patiala
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i MULTANI MAL MODI COLLEGE PATIALA
FEE SCHEDULE OF SEMESTER CLASSES SECOND INSTALLMENT FOR THE YEAR 2023-24
«[ﬁo. CLASS DATE OF PAYMENT TOTAL FEE

1 B.COM- | (HON'S) 11.01.2024 16920

2 B.COM- Il (HON'S) 12.01.2024 16920

3 __|B.COM-IIl (HON'S) 15.01.2024 17520

4 |[BCA-l 16.01.2024 17420

5 [BCA.lI 18.01.2024 17420
6 |BCA-II 19.01.2024 18020
7 BBA.-I 20.01.2024 17420
8 BBA-II 22.01.2024 17420
9 BBA-III 23.01.2024 18020
10 [BSC-I (HON'S BIO-TECH.), 24.01.2024 17420
11 [BSC-ll (HON'S BIO-TECH.), 24.01.2024 17420
12 |BSC-ll (HON'S BIO-TECH.), 24.01.2024 18020
13 [BSC-I (FD) 24.01.2024 17310
14 |BSC-lI (FD) 24.01.2024 17310
15 [BSCAlI (FD) 24.01.2024 17910
16 |BSC-lI (CSM) 25.01.2024 17310
17 |BSC4ll (CSM) 25.01.2024 17910
18 |BSC- | (HON'S MATH) 25.01.2024 17660
19 _|BSC- 1l (HON'S MATH) 25.01.2024 17660
20 |BSC- 1l (HON'S MATH) 25.01.2024 18260
21 |Msc IT-Leteral Entry 15.01.2024 20240
22 |PGDCA 15.01.2024 14790
23 [Msc.Chem | 16.01.2024 19420
24 [Msc.Chemli 16.01.2024 20020
25 |Msc.l Food & Nut. 18.01.2024 19420
26 |Msc.ll Food & Nut. 19.01.2024 20020
27 |MComl 20.01.2024 13420
28 |MComll 20.01.2024 14020
29 |Msc.l| Math 22.01.2024 13370
30 |Msc.ll Math 22.01.2024 13970
31 _|Msc. Il Bio-Tech 23.01.2024 33520
32 |Msc.lIT, 23.01.2024 17920
33  |Msc.ll-IT, 23.01.2024 18520
34 |Msc.l FDT 24.01.2024 17920
35 |Msc.ll FDT 24.01.2024 18520
36 [MA | PbI 25.01.2024 9770
37 _|MA Il Pbi 25.01.2024 103701

NOTE:- 1. Fee Will be accepted through online/ATM Swipe/Demand Draft In Favour of Multani Mal Modi
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